nere 417

schema 2023-2024

oktober
24 tis
25 ons

november
8 ons

18 lor

19 s6n

december
10 s6n

januari
27 l6r

februari
15 tors

mars
5 tis
16 lor
17 son

april
14 s6n
19-22

maj
7 tis
22 ons

sista ansokningsdag
deltagare valjs ut

kl.
kl.
kl.

kl.

kl.

kl.

kl.
kl.
kl.

ki

est 2002

16.30-20.00
09.00-16.00
09.00-16.00

09.00-16.00

09-00-16.00

16.30-20.00

16.30-20.00
09.00-16.00
19.00-16.00

09.00-16.00

fre-man

kl.
kl.

16.30-20.00
16.00-21.00

Alla pass ar mobilfria.

toleransutiyitdninge

introduktion
helgutbildning + foraldramote
helgutbildning

utbildning

utbildning/Forintelsens minnesdag

utbildning

utbildning
helgutbildning
helgutbildning

utbildning + foraldramote
Féltresa till Krakow och Auschwitz

utbildning
utbildning + avslutning



